
Determination Mailing For: 
ZA-2022-7295-ZAA-SPP-HCA-1A 
Mailing Date: November 18, 2024 

 

Council District 1 
City Hall, Room: 460 
Mail Stop: 201 
Helene.Rotolo@lacity.org  

 

   
  Applicant: Bert Youn 
  & Miyoug Kim 
  530 S. Hewitt Street Unit #324 
  Los Angeles, CA 90013 
   Representative: Stayner Architects 

  Christian Stayner 
  4362 Melrose Avenue 
  Los Angeles, CA 90029 
   
 

 

Appellant: Frontenac Avenue Safety 
Association 
497 West Ave 44 
Los Angeles, CA 90065 

 

   
  Representative: Patricia Winter 
  Law Office of Patricia Winters 
  1401 Randall Court 
  Los Angeles, CA 90065 
 

Tim Fargo 
Associate Zoning Administrator 
Tim.Fargo@lacity.org  

 

 
Pablo Estrada 
City Planning Associate 
pablo.estrada@lacity.org  

 
Jane Choi 
Principal City Planner  
jane.choi@lacity.org  

April Hood  
Commission Executive Assistant 
April.Hood@lacity.org  

 
Ari Briski 
Office Manager  
Ari.Briski@lacity.org  

  

+Interested  Parties  
      

  Alexis Djivre 
  1368 killarney Ave 
  Los Angeles, CA 90065 

 
  Jessica Huebner 
  715 Museum Dr.  
  Los Angeles, 90065 

 
  Christian Grose 
  497 W. Ave 44 
  Los Angeles, CA 90065 

   
  Michelle Litchfield  
   483 Canyon Vista Drive  

      Los Angeles, CA 90065 
 

 
Maureen  Burke 
491 Canyon Vista Dr. 
Los Angeles, CA 90065 

 
Yael Pardess 
4866 Glenalbyne Dr 
Los Angeles, CA 90065 

  Mark Kenyon  
  505 W ave 44 
  Los Angeles, CA 90065 

 
H Nariman 
458 W Ave 44 
Los Angeles, CA 90065 

 

 Robert Cursin 
 3932 Rome Ct 
 Los Angeles, CA 90065 
 

Dominique Geramx 
4241 Marmim Way 
Los Angeles, CA 90065 

 
Christain R Grose 
497 W Ave 44 
Los Angeles, CA 90065 

 
Larkin Mccann 
1461 Echo Park Ave 
Los Angeles, CA 90026 

Paul Haitkin  
513 W Avnue 44 

   Los Angeles, CA 90065 
 

Larkin Maccan 
1461 Echo Park Ave 
Los Angeles, CA 90026 

 

Arroyo Seco Neighborhood Council 
P.O Box 42254 
Los Angeles, CA 90042 
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   Marija Saric  
   486 W Avenue 44 
   Los Angeles, CA  90065 
    
 
 

 

Bohnie Avanzino 
450 Canyon Vista Dr. 
Los Angeles, CA  90065 
 

 

Bert Youn 
530 S Hewitt St #324 
Los Angeles, CA  90013 
 

    
  lindzi.scharf@gmail.com  

     scramage@hotmail.com  
 larkin@staynerarchitects.com 
 ashley.reyes@lacity.org  

 
 sara@fwrd.com 
bohnie@earthlink.net 
miboy77@hotmail.com   
lynetteKamye@gmail.com 

 

 ypardess@gmail.com  
mwna.juanita@gmail.com  
mark.b.kenyon@gmail.com 
sara@fwrd.com   

bohnie@earthlink.net  
miboy77@hotmail.com  
alexisdjivre@gmail.com  

 
themartinlady@earthlink.net  
cgx99@hotmail.com  
hxschpak@gmail.com  

  d.generanx@gmail.com  
 Recorsini@aol.com  
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